Reference number: 1886
Manufacturer: Win Pack
Model: HSW-1000BF
Year of production: 2009
Price: on request
Technical specificationTechnical specification
Window patching machine working with one stream of
workpieces
Longitudinal perforation of window film
Workpiece length: 100 - 710 mm
Workpiece width: 80 - 1000 mm
Max. film size: 840 х 520 mm
Min. film size: 30 х 38 mm
Film thickness: 0,03-0,2 mm
Cardboard density: 200-600 g/m2
Corrugated cardboard profile: E
Max. work speed, workpieces/min (with workpiece length <
330 mm): 300
Max. work speed, workpieces/min (with workpiece length >
330 mm): 150
WIN PACK HSW-1000BF
NEW
NEW
Headquarters:
Ulica Vita Kraigherja 5
2000 Maribor – Slovenija
T: +386 838 68 004
T: +386 838 68 005
F: +386 838 89 300
E: info@impresstec.com
W: www.impresstec.com